
Saturday, August 11
Sports Results every quarter-hour from11.15 o.m. to 5.15 p.m. Sports Summaries12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m., 4.45 p.m. and 6.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8.416 Late Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
&. 0 Light and Bright
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Morning Cheer
10.1165 Occupational Hazards
10.30 Priority Parade11.0= Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-
Bright and Gay
12. 2p.m. Midday Music Hall2.2 Saturday Matinee
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.46 Voice of Your Choice: Jerry Lewis

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Les Baxter’s Orchestra
6.16 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Gunsmoke
7.30 South of the Border
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
8. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom
8.32 Springboks Rugby Review by Win-ston MoCarthy
10. 0 Stop the Music10.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
10.45 Saturday Dance Date12. 0 Close down

218weee6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session (Peter Sellers)
9. 0 Gardening with George
9.15 Melody Time
9.30 Piano Favourites
9.45 Bandstand
10. 0 Focus on Films
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Morning Melodies
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Tur-bott)
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon Variety
5.30 News from the Zoo
5.45 Kiddies’ Korner

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Gunsmoke
Broken WingsSurf Radio Theatre
Campbell’s Kingdom
Sprinaboks Rugby Review b:inston McCarthy
Latest from Overseas
Tunes from the Studios of H.M.V,
A Spot of Humour :Saturday Nightclub from
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Close downSb
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6. Oa.m. Saturday Selections
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Sports Summary

| 8.30 Melody on the Move
9.0 For the Home Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Looking on the Bright Side
9.45 Gift Quiz (Robin Gurnsey)
10.15 Movie Magazine
190.30 Thanks to the Singer
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. M B. Tur-
bott) ,

11.16 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ments
11.32 Pops of Yesterday and Teeay12. 0 Lunch Session
12.32 p.m. Local Sports Cancellationst= Light Variety
5.13 Sports Results
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles

ae Keeping Up with the World (HappiH
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music of Victor Herbert
6.15 Patrick O’Hagan
6.30 Radio Sports News
: Gunsmoke
7.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbell's Kingdom
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, by
Winston McCarthy ~

9.47 Melodies for the Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Variety Time
10.15 Dance and Romance
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11. O Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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6. OQ am. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Sporting Preview
= Variety on Record
3
4ZB Cancellation Service
0 Of Interest to Men
SEs Radio (Dr. H. B. Tur-t
30 4ZB Cancellation Service
0
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Op Saturday Variety0 "Popular Parade t
:15 My Song for You
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45" Tea Dance
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Your Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Star Time
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy
9.47 For the Old Folk
10. 0 In Sweeter Style
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hali
11. 0 Be Happy
11.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11.55 Good Night
12. 0 Close down

UXH joie ao
Breakfast Session6. 0a

/ 8. 0 Preview and SportsCancellations
9> Musical Mailbox (Te Kuiti)

| 9.30 The Spice of the Latest
|
9.45 A Story for a Star
10. 0 Not for Publication
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. 6.
Gudex)
10.30 Sports Cancellations
10.31 Saturday Play Bill
11.30 Accordion Interlude
11.45 Famous Firsts
/12. 0 Musical Forecast
|} 12.15 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Occupational Hazards
1.30 Saturday Matinee
4.30 Classics in Cameo

|

5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
)

Weapon
5.30 Vocal Interlude
5.45 Mambos Galore

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Pops on Record
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Voice of Destiny
7.30 Saturday Fanfare
8. 0 Surf Radio Theatre
9. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom
9.32 Springboks Rugby Review, byWinston McCarthy
10. O For Saturday Stay at Homes
10.30 Close down

|
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Appointment with Fate
10.15 Gardening Session (Geoff. North-
cote)
10.30 Story for a Star
10.45 Occupational Hazards
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B, Turbott)
11. & Popular Parade
11.30 Dolores Ventura (pianist)
11.45 Alma Cogan
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2. 0 Variety
2.45 Rugby Commentary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: FlyingSaucers
5.45 Johnny Pecon and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Music for the Tea Hour
6.30 Sports Round-up
7. 0 Famous Secrets
7.15 Variety Time
7.30 The High and the Mighty8.0 Surf Radio Theatre :9. 0 Campbell’s Kingdom9.32 Springboks ugby Review, byWinston McCarthy9.45 The Novelaires
Re
O Saturday Night RequestsClose down

WINSTON McCARTHY gives the Springboks Rugby Review from all Commercial
stations at 9.32 p.m.
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